SALADS

Chef Salad Ham, turkey, Swiss, American, egg, 0.95
tomatoes, black olives, red onions and cucumbers

Chicken Caesar Salad choice of grilled chicken or 0.25
crispy chicken strips (3 each)

Oriental Salad Mmandarin oranges, chow mein noodles, 8.95
sesame dressing, with grilled or crispy chicken strips (3 each)

PIZZA OVEN
Cheese Slice 3.25 Whole Pizza 15.25
Sausage, Pepperoni Slice 3.50 Whole Pizza 17.50

or Vegetable
Stromboli Buffalo Chicken or Italian sausage & pepperoni  8.25
Calzone Cheese, pepperoni or sausage 6.25

THE FRYER

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes
Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad,
or a side tossed salad for just $1.99

Fried Fish Sandwich 8.95
Chicken Tenders 8.25
Chicken Wings 8.95

Fried Shrimp Basket 9.25



SANDWICHES

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes
Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad,
or a side tossed salad for just $1.99

Build Your Own Deli Sandwich 9.25

Meat: Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna Salad, Salami, Corned Beef
or Warm Pastrami

Cheese: Swiss, American, Provolone, Cheddar, Fontina
or Habanero Jack

Bread: Soft White Roll, Sub Roll, White, Wheat, Rye Bread, Wrap
or Gluten Free Roll

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato 7.50
Half Sandwich and Soup Du Jour 8.50
Hot Turkey 8.50
Italian Sub 8.95
Oven Toasted Ham and Swiss Honey mustard 8.95
Tuna Melt 8.95
Turkey Jack Panini cranberry mayonnaise and 8.95

Habanero Jack cheese

Sriracha Chicken Panini Grilled chicken, smoked 9.50
bacon, Swiss cheese, tomato and sriracha mayonnaise

Roasted Vegqgie Melt Roasted eggplant jam, tomatoes, 8.95
mushrooms, basil and fontina cheese on rosemary focaccia bread

Classic Chicken Salad Bacon Wrap 8.95

Tu rkey Club Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise 10.25



THE GRILL

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes
Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad,
or a side tossed salad for just $1.99

Joe's Classic Burger single 8.25 Double 11.50
Joe's Classic Cheeseburger single 9.25 Double 12.50
Joe’s Signature Patty Melt 9.25

Swiss cheese, sauteed onions and
Thousand Island dressing on toasted rye bread

Veggie Burger 8.25
Sautéed onions and habanero jack cheese

Burger toppings: grilled onions, sautéed mushrooms, Each 25
bacon and chili

LUCky Dog Single 4.00 Double 5.75

Hot dog toppings: sauerkraut, meat sauce, diced onions, Each .25
cheese sauce, sautéed peppers and onions

Habanero Jack Chicken 8.95
Philly Style Beef Sandwich 8.95
Peppers, onions and cheese sauce

Italian Sweet Sausage 7.00
Peppers and onions

Grilled Cheese 5.25

Add tomato and/or bacon /.95



SPECIALTIES

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes
Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad,
or a side tossed salad for just $1.99

Crispy Chicken Club

Bacon, cheddar, Swiss and basil mayonnaise

Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich
Grilled ham and Swiss cheese

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich
Marinara and provolone cheese

Meatloaf with Gravy

Reuben Sandwich corned beef, pastrami or turkey
Shrimp Po’Boy

Chicken Quesadilla®

Meatball Sub Mmarinara and mozzarella cheese

Chicken Pot Pie™ w=w
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Fontina Sandwich

with lettuce and onions

Beef & Fontina Topped with jalapeno aioli New
and snappy slaw on rosemary focaccia bread

9.50

9.50

9.50

8.50
9.25

8.25
8.50
8.95
7.95
9.75

9.25

Classic Filet Mignon Steak Sandwich »» 13,95

Garlic toast French bread and topped with fontina cheese

*Does not include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes



Soup du Jour

Chili

Fries

Loaded Fries with cheese and/or meat sauce
Saratoga Chips with bacon-onion dip
Onion Rings with cucumber-wasabi sauce
Mashed Potatoes and Turkey Gravy
Gourmet Macaroni and Cheese

3.95
4.95
3.75
5.95
4.95
6.25
2.25
4.95

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries with raspberry sauce new  6.25

Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw

Caesar Salad

Tossed Greens

Garlic Knots with marinara sauce

Fried Mozzarella Sticks with marinara sauce
Yogurt

Poblano Bites stuffed with cheddar cheese  new

DRAFT BEER

Coors Light/Budweiser
Pabst Blue Ribbon

2.25
4.25
3.95
2.50
6.50
3.00
6.25

200z 5.25
200z 3.00



	Grill_Jan2019_board3
	Salads_Jan2019_board12
	Sandwiches_Jan2019_board2__update2-19
	sides_Jan2019_board5
	Specialities_Jan2019_board4

