

SALADS

Chef Salad Ham, turkey, Swiss, American, egg, tomatoes, black olives, red onions and cucumbers	9.95
Chicken Caesar Salad Choice of grilled chicken or crispy chicken strips (3 each)	9.25
Oriental Salad Mandarin oranges, chow mein noodles,	8.95

sesame dressing, with grined of chispy chicken strips (5 each)

PIZZA OVEN

Cheese Slice 3.25 Whole Pizza 15.25 Sausage, Pepperoni Slice 3.50 Whole Pizza 17.50 or Vegetable Stromboli Buffalo Chicken or Italian sausage & pepperoni 8.25 Calzone Cheese, pepperoni or sausage 6.25

THE FRYER

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad, or a side tossed salad for just \$1.99

Fried Fish Sandwich	8.95
Chicken Tenders	8.25
Chicken Wings	8.95
Fried Shrimp Basket	9.25





SANDWICHES

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad, or a side tossed salad for just \$1.99

Build Your Own Deli Sandwich 9.25

Meat: Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna Salad, Salami, Corned Beef or Warm Pastrami

Cheese: Swiss, American, Provolone, Cheddar, Fontina

Bread:	or Habanero Jack Soft White Roll, Sub Roll, White, Wheat, Rye Bread, Wr or Gluten Free Roll	rap
Bacon,	Lettuce and Tomato	7.50
Half Sa	ndwich and Soup Du Jour	8.50
Hot Tur	key	8.50
Italian S	Sub	8.95
Oven To	oasted Ham and Swiss Honey mustard	8.95
Tuna M	elt	8.95
	Jack Panini Cranberry mayonnaise and Jack cheese	8.95
	a Chicken Panini Grilled chicken, smoked riss cheese, tomato and sriracha mayonnaise	9.50
	d Veggie Melt Roasted eggplant jam, tomatoes, ns, basil and fontina cheese on rosemary focaccia brea	
Classic	Chicken Salad Bacon Wrap	8.95







THE GRILL

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad, or a side tossed salad for just \$1.99

Joe's Classic BurgerSingle 8.25Double 11.50Joe's Classic CheeseburgerSingle 9.25Double 12.50

Joe's Signature Patty Melt Swiss cheese, sautéed onions and Thousand Island dressing on toaste		9.25
Veggie Burger Sautéed onions and habanero jack	cheese	8.25
Burger toppings: grilled onions, saut bacon and chili	téed mushrooms, Each	.25
Lucky Dog	Single 4.00 Double	5.75
Hot dog toppings: sauerkraut, meat cheese sauce, sautéed peppers and		.25
Habanero Jack Chicken		8.95
Philly Style Beef Sandwic Peppers, onions and cheese sauce	h	8.95
Italian Sweet Sausage Peppers and onions		7.00
Grilled Cheese	Add tomato and/or bacon	5.25 7.95



SPECIALTIES

All items include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes Upgrade to sweet potato fries, onion rings, macaroni salad, or a side tossed salad for just \$1.99

Crispy Chicken Club Bacon, cheddar, Swiss and basil mayonnaise

Chickon Cordon Rlou Sandwich

9.50

050

Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich Grilled ham and Swiss cheese	9.50
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich Marinara and provolone cheese	9.50
Meatloaf with Gravy	8.50
Reuben Sandwich Corned beef, pastrami or turkey	9.25
Shrimp Po' Boy	8.25
Chicken Quesadilla*	8.50
Meatball Sub Marinara and mozzarella cheese	8.95
Chicken Pot Pie [*]	7.95
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Fontina Sandwich www. with lettuce and onions	9.75
Beef & Fontina Topped with jalapeño aioli and snappy slaw on rosemary focaccia bread	9.25
Classic Filet Mignon Steak Sandwich Garlic toast French bread and topped with fontina cheese	13.95

dame todat i renen bread and topped with forthind cheese

*Does not include fries, Saratoga chips or mashed potatoes



SIDES

Soup du Jour	3.95
Chili	4.95
Fries	3.75
Loaded Fries with cheese and/or meat sauce	5.95

Saratoga Chips with bacon-onion dip	4.95
Onion Rings with cucumber-wasabi sauce	6.25
Mashed Potatoes and Turkey Gravy	2.25
Gourmet Macaroni and Cheese	4.95
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries with raspberry sauce	6.25
Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw	2.25
Caesar Salad	4.25
Tossed Greens	3.95
Garlic Knots with marinara sauce	2.50
Fried Mozzarella Sticks with marinara sauce	6.50
Yogurt	3.00
Poblano Bites stuffed with cheddar cheese	6.25

DRAFT BEER

Coors Light/Budweiser

20oz 5.25

Pabst Blue Ribbon

20oz 3.00